The Church of Christ in China Fuk Yau Kindergarten

Fees and Charges (K1-K3)

2024-2025

ITEM	PRICE
school fee	Free
meal fee	\$469
Textbooks (First Term)	\$967.6 - \$1,040.4
Textbooks (Next Term)	\$993.1 - \$1,241.9
Summer uniform (Boy)	\$175
Summer uniform (Gril)	\$175
Summer Sportswear	\$120
Winter uniform (Boy)	\$266
Winter uniform (Gril)	\$266
Winter Sportswear	\$188
school bag	\$110

The Church of Christ in China Fuk Yau Kindergarten

Fees and Charges (K1-K3)

2023-2024

ITEM	PRICE
school fee	Free
meal fee	\$445
Textbooks (First Term)	\$857.4 - \$921.4
Textbooks (Next Term)	\$875.0 - \$1,113.4
Summer uniform (Boy)	\$170
Summer uniform (Gril)	\$170
Summer Sportswear	\$115
Winter uniform (Boy)	\$259
Winter uniform (Gril)	\$259
Winter Sportswear	\$180
school bag	\$110

The Church of Christ in China Fuk Yau Kindergarten

Fees and Charges (K1-K3)

2022-2023

ITEM	PRICE
school fee	Free
meal fee	\$414
Textbooks (First Term)	\$745.7 - \$813.4
Textbooks (Next Term)	\$776.9 - \$836.4
Summer uniform (Boy)	\$170
Summer uniform (Gril)	\$170
Summer Sportswear	\$115
Winter uniform (Boy)	\$259
Winter uniform (Gril)	\$259
Winter Sportswear	\$180
school bag	\$85